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Tentative Summer Session

Schedule 2025

Saturday | Day One

1:00
3:00
5:30
7:00
9:15
9:30

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Arrival / Registration
Orientation

Dinner

Mini-Retreat
Evening Prayer
Social

Sunday | Day Two « Healthcare

7:45
9:00
9:45

AM
AM
AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:00
2:30

4:30
6:00
7:15

8:30
9:00

PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

PM
PM

Breakfast
Mass
Break

Input, Discussion, and Sharing
of Best Practices on Healthcare

Lunch
Speaker — Dr. Dan Mulroney

St. Jude Children’s
Research Hospital

Hospital

Field Trip and Speaker
Church Health

Free Time
Dinner

Documentary:
The Healthcare Divide (PBS)

Evening Prayer
Sociall

Monday | Day Three « Racism

7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30

4:30
5:30
7:00
9:15
9:30

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Breakfast
Morning Prayer

Input, Discussion, and Sharing
of Best Practices on Racism

Break

Speaker and Discussion
Br. Robert Werle

Lunch

Field Trip:

U.S. Civil Rights Museum
Free Time

Dinner

Movie: Freedom Writers
Evening Prayer

Social

Tuesday | Day Four « Inmigration

7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 PM
815 PM

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Input, Discussion, and Sharing
of Best Practices on Immigration
Break

Immigration Attforney
Speaker and Discussion

Lunch
Film: Cabrini
Free Time

Dinner at Blues City Café
and tour of Beale Street

Evening Prayer
Social

Wednesday | Day Five « Food Scarcity

7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 P™M

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

Breakfast
Morning Prayer

Input, Discussion, and Sharing
of Best Practices on Food Scarcity

Break

Field Trip: Catholic Charities —
Jefferson Ave Site

Lunch

Field Trip: Catholic Charities —
Warehouse Site / Meal Packing

Free Time

Dinner

Documentary: Poverty in the USA
Evening Prayer

Social

Thursday | Day Six « Care for God’s Creation

7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PMm
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Breakfast
Morning Prayer

Input, Discussion, and Sharing of
Best Practices on the Environment

Break

Speaker and Field Trip
Br. Tom Sullivan

Lunch

Lab with Brother Tom Sullivan
Free Time

Evening Prayer

Closing Banquet



