

# Tentative Summer Session Schedule 2025

# Saturday | Day One

	-
1:00 PM	Arrival / Registration
3:00 PM	Orientation
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Mini-Retreat
9:15 PM	Evening Prayer
9:30 PM	Social

#### Sunday | Day Two • Healthcare

•	Juliuu	iy   Du	y iwo • ilealificate
	7:45	AM	Breakfast
	9:00	AM	Mass
	9:45	AM	Break
	10:00	AM	Input, Discussion, and Sharing of Best Practices on Healthcare
	11:30	AM	Lunch
	10:30	AM	Speaker — Dr. Dan Mulroney St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
	1:00	PM	Hospital
	2:30	PM	Field Trip and Speaker Church Health
	4:30	PM	Free Time
	6:00	PM	Dinner
	7:15	PM	Documentary: The Healthcare Divide (PBS)
	8:30	PM	Evening Prayer
	9:00	PM	Social

# Monday | Day Three • Racism

7:45 AM	Breakfast
8:45 AM	Morning Prayer
9:00 AM	Input, Discussion, and Sharing of Best Practices on Racism
10:15 AM	Break
10:30 AM	Speaker and Discussion Br. Robert Werle
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Field Trip: U.S. Civil Rights Museum
4:30 PM	Free Time
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Movie: Freedom Writers
9:15 PM	Evening Prayer
9:30 PM	Social

#### Tuesday | Day Four • Immigration

7:45 AM	Breakfast
8:45 AM	Morning Prayer
9:00 AM	Input, Discussion, and Sharing
	of Best Practices on Immigration
10:15 AM	Break
10:30 AM	Immigration Attorney
	Speaker and Discussion
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Film: Cabrini
4:30 PM	Free Time
5:30 PM	Dinner at Blues City Café
	and tour of Beale Street
8:00 PM	Evening Prayer
8:15 PM	Social

### Wednesday Day Five • Food Scarcity

	wean	esaay	Day rive • rood Scarcity
	7:45	AM	Breakfast
	8:45	AM	Morning Prayer
	9:00	AM	Input, Discussion, and Sharing of Best Practices on Food Scarcity
	10:15	AM	Break
	10:30		Field Trip: Catholic Charities — Jefferson Ave Site
	12:00	PM	Lunch
	1:30	PM	Field Trip: Catholic Charities — Warehouse Site / Meal Packing
	4:00	PM	Free Time
	5:30	PM	Dinner
	7:00	PM	Documentary: Poverty in the USA
	8:30	PM	Evening Prayer
	8:45	PM	Social

#### Thursday Day Six • Care for God's Creation

Day old out of our order
Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Input, Discussion, and Sharing of Best Practices on the Environment
Break
Speaker and Field Trip Br. Tom Sullivan
Lunch
Lab with Brother Tom Sullivan
Free Time
Evening Prayer
Closing Banquet